
SCHEDULE OF TESTS FOR PRACTIСE 

Academic year 2017-2018 

 

Date 
Specialization, year, 

groups 

Test / 

Second chance 
Time  Room 

20.09.17 

Wed 
Dent. 5 year 9-10 groups  Practice for 4

th
 year 

 

 

 

15
30

-16
18

 
 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

22.09.17 

Fri 
Dent. 3 year 9-11 groups Practice for 2

nd
 year 

15
30

-16
18

 

 
3 

26.09.17 

Tue 
Med. 5 year 31-42 groups  Practice for 4

th
 year 

 

15
30

-16
18

 

 

5 

 

 

 

27.09.17 

Wed 

 

Dent. 4 year 9 group Practice for 3
rd

 year 15
30

-16
18

 4 

28.09.17 

Thu 
Med. 6 year 30-40 groups  Practice for 5

th
 year 15

30
-16

18
 

 

5 

 

 

 

2.10.17 

Mon 

Dent. 5 year 9-10 groups 
Practice for 4

th
 year 

second chance 

15
30

-16
18

 

5 
Dent. 3 year 9-11 groups Practice for 2

nd
 year 

second chance 

Med. 5 year 31-42 groups  Practice for 4
th

 year 

second chance 

4 
Dent. 4 year 9 group Practice for 3

rd
 year 

second chance 

Med. 6 year 30-40 groups  Practice for 5
th

 year 

second chance 

 

 


