SCHEDULE OF TESTS FOR PRACTICE Academic year 2017-2018

Date	Specialization, year, groups	Test / Second chance	Time	Room
20.09.17 Wed	Dent. 5 year 9-10 groups	Practice for 4 th year	15 ³⁰ -16 ¹⁸	4
22.09.17 Fri	Dent. 3 year 9-11 groups	Practice for 2 nd year	15 ³⁰ -16 ¹⁸	3
26.09.17 Tue	Med. 5 year 31-42 groups	Practice for 4 th year	15 ³⁰ -16 ¹⁸	5
27.09.17 Wed	Dent. 4 year 9 group	Practice for 3 rd year	15 ³⁰ -16 ¹⁸	4
28.09.17 Thu	Med. 6 year 30-40 groups	Practice for 5 th year	15 ³⁰ -16 ¹⁸	5
	Dent. 5 year 9-10 groups Dent. 3 year 9-11 groups	Practice for 4 th year second chance Practice for 2 nd year second chance	_	5
2.10.17 Mon	Med. 5 year 31-42 groups Dent. 4 year 9 group Med. 6 year 30-40 groups	Practice for 4 th year second chance Practice for 3 rd year second chance Practice for 5 th year second chance	15 ³⁰ -16 ¹⁸	4